Kpenxuii ankozonv/ Spirits Kpenxuii ankozonv/ Spirits Hanumxu / Soft Drinks

Booxa / Vodka 50ml 500ml Pom/Rum 40ml Axsa Munepane / Aqua Minerale 500ml 250
b ey e Jlerenpia baitkana / Legend of Baikal ~ 750ml 390
Original 290 2300 ©Old Monk White 480 Axsa Munepane / Aqua Minerale 260ml 290
Onegin 470 4100 ©Old Monk Black 510
Stolich Evervess B accopTuMenTe 250ml 340
B LT 210 =-21700 Coxkn “Swell” / “Swell” Juices 250ml 290
- | Whisk | Texuna/ Tequila e SAropmbnt Mopc / Berry drink 200ml 290
ucKu isky 40m al H m m
Ballantine’s Finest 500 Espolon Blanco 630 ol an u Ku, C KO 0 blx
faisay 690 Espolon Reposado 690 CBexxeBbDKarbie coku / Fresh juices
Fohns Walkeohiacietabes 970 Amnenbcunosblit / Orange 200ml 350
T e Welk oL R0 B b 520 Ipeitndpyrossiit / Grapefruit 200ml 350
Jack Daniel’s 680 o A6nounsrit /Apple 200ml 310
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O. 1250 Anep BHiRgHl /Ap BEISCy Tt MopxosHbiii /Carrot 200ml 310
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O. 1690 :
Jagermeister 490
TIicun / Gin 40ml Martini selection 310 Topsiuue nanumxu / Hot Drinks 5 . 5 3 /Mﬁ/ %
Beefeater 620 Sambuca 490 /% 2
i G i 440
Bombay Sapphire 870 Baaﬂ“g;*s‘“ 4yo ot yaiir / Flat white 380
3 Pag-xode / Raf coffee 420
Konvsx / Cognac 40mfMaliby =4 Scmpecco / Espresso 290
Hoit Apacmen***/Noy Araspel*™* 410 Kahlua 590 2 i
- VS 1820 Cointreau 530 ABOitHOI acnpecco / Espresso Double 340
T : Amepnkano / Americano 310
e e 21001 D =4l Kamyunno / Capuccino 360
Shrdn ot 4100 - 2pcHdl 420 Jlatte / Latte coffee 380 y
Remy Martin VSOP 1600 - ] Hocmasxa 3axasa 250 pyoneii
Remy Martin VS o0 Yartnas xkomtekiust / Selection of tea  400ml 310 Llenot ykasanvt 6 py6rsx ¢ HIC
Camus VS 1100 Baw 3axa3 6yoem docmasnen 6 meuenue 40 mun., 1u6o 6 yxazaxoe epems
Camus VSOP 1200 Delivery charge 250 roubles

Prices are in roubles and includes VAT
Delivered in 40 minutes unless otherwise advised.




Benoe suno / White wine

Chardonnay. Terre del Noce «D»
Dolomiti IGT, Umanus / Italy

Pinot Grigio. Terre del Noce White «D»
Dolomiti IGT, Umanus / Italy

Chardonnay, Aligote. ABTOpcKkoe BuHO «D»
Fanagoria, Poccus / Russia

Trebbiano. Terre Allegre «SS»
Puglia IGT, Mmanus / Italy

Torrontes. Steakwine «SD»
Mendoza IG, Apeenmuna/Argentina

Gruner Veltliner, Weinkellerstolz «[D»
Styria, Aecmpus /Austria

Chardonnay, Viognier. Le Grand Noir «[D»
Languedoc Roussillon IGP. @panyus/France

Po3osoe suno / Rose wine

Pinot Grigio Rose, Terre del Noce «D»
Dolomiti IGT, Umanus / Italy

Kpacnoe éuno / Red wine

150ml  750ml
690 3400
720 3600
480 2600
3900

3100

3300

4300

720 3600

150ml

Merlot. Terre Del Noce «D» 690
Dolomiti IGT, Mmanus/Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon, Terre del Noce «D» 690
Dolomiti IGT, Umanus / Italy

Sangiovese. Chianti Conti Serristori «D» 990
Toscano IGT, Mmanus/Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon, Saperavi «D» 520
ABTOpCKOE BUHO

Fanagoria, Poccus / Russia

Sangiovese.Terre Allegre «SS»
Puglia IGT, Vimanus/Italy

Malbec. Steakwine «SD»

Mendoza IG, Apeenmuna/Argentina

Syrah. Le Grand Noir «SD»
Languedoc Roussillon IGP. @panyus/France

(«D» - Cyxoe/Dry «SS» - Monycnankoe/Semi-sweet «SD» - TTonycyxoe/Semi-dry)

750ml

3400

3000

4900

2600

3900

2950

4600

Hllamnanckoe u Mepucmoe Buno

Hueso / Beer

Champagne & Sparkling wine

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 750ml
Dpanyus / France

Prosecco Spumante Oro Brut 200ml
Prosecco D.O.C. Oro Brut 750ml
Asti Martini DOCG Sweet 750ml

Wmanus / Italy

Poccutickoe wamnarnckoe bprom /Poccus/

Rossiyskoe sparkling wine (brut) /Russia/  150ml/ 750m 260

Hzpucmoe suno banaknasa bpiom /Poccus/ 150ml/ 750m 520
Sparkling wine Balaklava (brut) /Russia/

3akycku k nugy

Beer snacks
Yumcer / Chips 40rp/gr
Apaxuc / Peanuts 30rp/gr
IpenKm ¢ chIpoM ¥ YECHOKOM 300rp/gr

Fried rye bread with cheese & garlic

20600

2300
5200
6900

1100

2990

290
180
250

bymuinounoe nuso / Bottled Beer

Ceemnoe nueo / Light beer

KruSovice 450ml
Krone 450ml
Baltika 7 470ml
Corona Extra 330ml
Temnoe nuso / Dark beer

KruSovice Dark 450ml

Hegunvmposannoe nuso / Wheat beer

450ml
450ml

Krone Blanche
Edelweiss

390
490
340
530

390

390
390



